Vendor

Zoom

Adobe Acrobat
Sheraton-Credit
Huron Shores Hospice
Ontario Good Roads
OMHRA

AEL Life

AMCTO

Rainbarrel

Randy's Lock-Safe
BAO

Mark's

lam responding
Facebook

FIG Studio

Seton

Amazon

A&M Truck

ORFA

LCBO

ULINE

Canadian Playground
Comtix

MTO

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary April 2024

Amount

$221.45
$88.11
-$271.71
$31.50
$1,033.95
$620.37
$522.06
$1,217.01
$45.00
$124.30
$306.08
$115.24
$968.72
$72.74
$144.00
$114.26
$135.59
$452.00
$932.25
$985.27
$397.12
$420.00
$277.42
$48.00
$9,000.73

Purpose

virtual meeting space
software

hotel

memorial donation
Conference
Workshop

AED pads
Courses

Rain Barrell
service

License renewal
clothing
Subscription
advertising

lunch

door decal
supplies

parts

Training registration
alcohol supplies
clothing

Course registration
ticket supplies
vehicle license
paid April 2024



