Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary April 2024

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Zoom	\$221.45	virtual meeting space
Adobe Acrobat	\$88.11	software
Sheraton-Credit	-\$271.71	hotel
Huron Shores Hospice	\$31.50	memorial donation
Ontario Good Roads	\$1,033.95	Conference
OMHRA	\$620.37	Workshop
AEL Life	\$522.06	AED pads
AMCTO	\$1,217.01	Courses
Rainbarrel	\$45.00	Rain Barrell
Randy's Lock-Safe	\$124.30	service
BAO	\$306.08	License renewal
Mark's	\$115.24	clothing
lam responding	\$968.72	Subscription
Facebook	\$72.74	advertising
FIG Studio	\$144.00	lunch
Seton	\$114.26	door decal
Amazon	\$135.59	supplies
A&M Truck	\$452.00	parts
ORFA	\$932.25	Training registration
LCBO	\$985.27	alcohol supplies
ULINE	\$397.12	clothing
Canadian Playground	\$420.00	Course registration
Comtix	\$277.42	ticket supplies
MTO	\$48.00	vehicle license
Total VISA Charges	\$9,000.73	paid April 2024